BT-Eye
Blue-Tip Screwbolt – BT
www.powerseurope.nl    info@powerseurope.nl    +31 (0) 227 594740
Mechanical Anchors
Blue Tip Screwbolt hex head, white zinc plating – BT
Blue Tip Screwbolt hot dipped galvanised, white zinc plating – BT-HDG
Blue Tip Screwbolt hex head, stainless steel – BT-SS
Blue Tip Screwbolt countersunk head, yellow mechanical plating – BT-CSK

ds do
hnom
Ws
fs
Blue-Tip Screwbolt – BT
www.powerseurope.nl    info@powerseurope.nl    +31 (0) 227 594740
Mechanical AnchorsBlue-Tip - 3/07 - 4589
Sizes and packaging information
BT-CSK Blue-Tip Screwbolt with countersunk head
Type art.nr. L [mm] d0 [mm] ds [mm] dd [mm] df [mm] fs [mm] ws [mm] hnom [mm] tfix [mm] box carton
BT6550CSK 27300 50 6.5 7.8 60 7 16 A/F5mm 30 20 100 500
BT6575CSK 27305 75 6.5 7.8 85 7 16 A/F5mm 30 45 50 250
BT850CSK 27310 50 8 9.5 60 10 20 A/F6mm 40 10 50 250
BT875CSK 27315 75 8 9.5 85 10 20 A/F6mm 40 35 50 250
BT8100CSK 27320 100 8 9.5 110 10 20 A/F6mm 40 60 50 250
BT1060CSK 27325 60 10 11.5 70 12 24.5 A/F8mm 50 10 50 250
BT1075CSK 27330 75 10 11.5 85 12 24.5 A/F8mm 50 25 50 250
BT10100CSK 27335 100 10 11.5 110 12 24.5 A/F8mm 50 50 50 250
BT1275CSK 27340 75 12 13.5 85 15 27.5 A/F10mm 60 15 50 150
BT12100CSK 27345 100 12 13.5 110 15 27.5 A/F10mm 60 40 50 150
BT12125CSK 27350 125 12 13.5 135 15 27.5 A/F10mm 60 65 25 75
BT Eye Blue-Tip Screwbolt with eye
Type art.nr. L [mm] d0 [mm] ds [mm] dd [mm] es [mm] hnom [mm] box carton
BT6550EYE 27200 50 6.5 7.8 60 12.7 50 100 500
BT855EYE 27205 55 8 9.5 65 15.2 55 50 250
BT1065EYE 27210 65 10 11.5 75 17.0 65 50 250
BT1275EYE 27215 75 12 13.5 85 21.6 75 50 250
df
L
tfix